B−23
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

For size 03: HR-HKG-03-3
For size 06: HR-HKG-06-1
■Description of the model designation
■Specifications
ModelRated flow rate
(L/min)
40
120
Max. operating
pressure
(MPa)
21
Thread joint type
HRｰHKT1ｰ03
HRｰHKT2ｰ03
HRｰHKT3ｰ03
HRｰHKT1ｰ06
HRｰHKT2ｰ06
HRｰHKT3ｰ06
HRｰHKG1ｰ03
HRｰHKG2ｰ03
HRｰHKG3ｰ03
HRｰHKG1ｰ06
HRｰHKG2ｰ06
HRｰHKG3ｰ06
Gasket joint type
Nominal size
03
06
Pressure
adjustment range
(MPa)
00.5 to 07
03.5 to 14
10.5 to 21
00.5 to 07
03.5 to 14
10.5 to 21
HRｰHKT*ｰ03
Mass: 9.5㎏
Mass: 9.5㎏
Mass: 5.7㎏
HRｰHKG*ｰ03
■Outside dimensions
Sub-plate HRｰHKGｰ03ｰ3
R
P₁P₂
HRｰHKG2ｰ03
Nominal size
Pressure adjustment range
   1: 0.5 to 7 MPa
   2: 3.5 to 14 MPa
   3: 10.5 to 21 MPa
Piping method  G: Gasket type  T: Rc thread type
Brake valve with internal check valve
P
T
V
E
P
T
V
E
31
.5 52 63
9
83 96
13
128.5